Department : Stale Universities and Collages (SUCs)
Agency/Entity : Negros Oriental State University
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: 08 072 0000000
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Not Applicable o - |

UACS
CODE

4020199009

4020201001
4020201003

4020201099

4020223000

1030501000

1990103000

1980104000

2020101000

2040101000

3010101000

5010299001

6020401000

5020402000

5021198000

REVENUE |
TARGET |
(Annual) |
per BESF

3
358,145,000.00,
356,145,000.00,

356,145,000.00

358,145,000.00

0.00,

270,384,000.00
T og0
87,761,000.00,

0.00|

15t Quarter |
Ending |
March 31 |

4_- L
133,213,821.58.
130,267,276.72|
130,256,454.31 |
130,266,454,31)
15500

1,690,005.46
31,383,622.3

2,056,544.86

2,956,544.86 |

39,000.00

249,887.32 |

321,250.72

216,240.00|

545,081.84|

1,511,187.00,

= o |
13.537.501

!
15,766.25

2,956,544.86)

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

Actual

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

and Other R
3rd Quarter

Ending
8eptember 30

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

Recommending Ap

DateTe

Total

133,213,821.58)
130,267,276.72
130,266,454.31
130,256,454.31

© 31,383,622.35
n22.1|

2,056,544,86/
2,056,544.86,
2,966,644.86

39,000.00

249,887.32
321,250.72|

216,240,00/
|

545,081.84

1,511,197.00,

13,537.50

15,766.25

40,006.60

4,577.63|
133,213,821.68/

| By:

RENE BOY A. CATUBIG, CPA
Chief Administralive Officer-Finance
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|
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0.00

133,213,82158
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o221
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2!6.240.001

546,081.84.

1,511,197.0
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15,766.25
i
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133,213,621.58|
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FAR No. 5

Variance |
| I Romarks I
Amount | % | |
| |
AN Lo VNI,
(224,831,178.42) -63 %!
(227,887,723,28) B4 %
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(173,201,328.50), 64 %
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822.41| |
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240,887,32/ 0 % Advances for Special
e e -Astl!lees 5
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it %! Advances for Travels
| Docementary Stamp i
216,240.00 0 % |Tax Collections (Due |
E— _ toBR) ==
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| |fromsale of bid
545,081.84, 0 % docunents/Eligibility/
| | Minutes/Abslract of
- . BidsasRead
| Refund of prior year
H |axpenses (BOR Per |
| |Dieris an meetings, i
1.511.19?.001 n%:unused petty
iummsna. mandalory |
R __ireseive for repairs)
'Refund of BOR Per !
13,537.50 0 % Diems on meetings
. B — - _dueloshsence
|Refund of contractors
{and lenants for water
|usage (Share in water |
16,7€6.25/ a% {consumption of |
i |contiactors and
= i S |tenants) —
| {Refund of conlractors
|and Eenants for |
| eleckicity usage |
40,006.60 0 % (Share In electricity
| consumplion of
‘cantraclors and
- _tenspts)
Refund of Salary i
‘overpaymenl of COS
63 %! |
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Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Gode (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: State Universilies and Colleges (SUCs)
: Negros Oriental State University

: < not applicable >

+ 0B 072 0000000

: 06 - Business Related Funds

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

UACS
CODE

Classslificatlon/Scurces of Ravenue
I and Other Receipts

.. Bu i ess RliratedrFt;nd;

ﬁ;avsnua Collections
Cash R“v-enua )

N 51 ;\p piicabﬁ
 Other Business Income 7 - - |
GRAﬁDTD'l;AL- o S R ) 7 ‘ ) i -

4020299099

This report was generaled using the Unified Reparting System on April 22, 2025 11:33 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Actual Revenue and Other Recelpts Gollections

REVENUE - ‘
TARGET 1st Quarter i 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
{Annual) | Ending | Ending Ending Ending Total
per BESF | March 31 ! June 30 September 30 December 31 i
I 4 | s 8 T sEmsen
6,268,000.00, 790,692,866 0.00| 0,00, D,Ol]: 790,692.66
6,268,000.00, 790,602,866 0.00! 0.00 | 0.00'
6,268,000.00 790,692.66| 0.00° 0.00 0.00
6,268,000.00, 700,692,66 : 0.00 0,00, 0.00;
6,268,000.00| 0.00| 000 0.00, R
6,268,000,00 0.00| 0.00/ 0.00] 700,692.66.
Recommending val By:
-
RENE BOY A. CATUBIG, GPA
Inistrative Officer-Finance

Date:04/22/2025

Gumulativa Remittance/Deposits to Date

i {
s | Dotes o

o | M H=rig) [
790,692 66 7901592.551

790,692.86| 79069268
' _Tmemes e
790,692.66] 790,692.66,
i 700,602.66 760,602.66!
790,602.66. 709265,

' Varlance

Amount

(5,477,307.34)
(5,477,307.34)

 (5.477.307.34),

(5:477,307,34)
(5.477,307.34)|

(5.477,307.34)

% |

13=(12/3)
%
o7 %]
BT %]
87 %,
-67 %!
T

FAR No. 5

Remarks
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Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
QOrganization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Negros Oriental State University

: < not applicable >

: 0B 072 0000000

: D7 - Trust Receipts

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

FAR No. 5

| | 7Ac|u$l a;ld.-ﬂt er ts Collactl ) - o t:.-ur.n;u-[ali.va Ramhlanee!DabﬁﬁIa}éha!e7 Varlance ‘_ |
| REVENUE | = T - o T - | N I | ] ' !
Classslfi cos of | UACS | TARGET 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter { 4th Quarter | | | . | ! I i Remarks |
and Other Receipts | CODE | (Annual) | Ending i Ending | Ending ‘ Ending Total R’::]g;"“ | E;E?EE: Total | Amount | % |
| par BESF March 31 1 June 30 I September 30 i December 31 | | r | I i
. o 1 - — 2 I 4 | s ] ] i 7 BeeemeT) 9 1 T az=(ea) - 13=(12m) 4
| Trust Raceipts 87,677,000.00; 10,028,537.50° 000! 0.00] 0.00 10,028,537.50 | 0.00¢ 10,028,537.50! 10,028,537.50 (B7,648,462.50) ~
- I&S‘;g;’““’m“ podlad Wi Aullicrized & Biepaskatytanka §7,677,000.00, 10,028,537.50' 0.00/ 0.00 0.0/ 10,028,537.50| 0.00, 10,026,557.50 (87.548.462.50)
| Trustreceipts for Funded Projacts , Scholarship Grants, and other = = g i - 7 i B | S| i T |
proceads fram govemment units, conlractors, and other privale { i 97,677,000.00 10,028,537.50 0.00] 0.00! 0.00! 10,028,537,50/| 0.00| 10,028,537,50, (87,648,462.50) -90 %! !
__organizations for Implementation = I s - 2 MU T g S B, | . | . i I e . % SRS S = |
7 i | 1
| GRAND TOTAL 97,677,000.00 10,028,537.50 0.00/ 0.00! 0.00] 10,028,537.5 0.00} 10,028,537.50 (8?.540,462.50)5 7-90 % . |
Centified Correct: Recommending Appgoval By: !
% -
MPURICE ZA g, 0ORDADD, GPA JE BOY A. GATUBIG, CPA . |E. YR§-PSY.D.
Uhiversity Ackdunfant Chiefl Administrative Officer-Finance
Dite: 04/23/202§ ale: et 04/2212025
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